KERN 326-09

Individual weight, OIML Class F1, 500 g, Eco Shape, stainless steel polished
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Article codes, product groups & Status information

Model article-code
Model-Serie
Assortment
Product Type
Product group

Product usage type
EAN code (Model)
Predecessor Model

Successor Model
Planned start date
Customs tariff number

326-09
326
KERN

Test weights

OIML F1 Test weights

Main
item;Accessories/Services

4045761223660

326-09-2018a; 327-69; 329-
09

326-09-2025e
2019-1H]
84239090

Technical data - Primary

Nominal value
Tolerance (OIML)
Case aluminium
Case plastic
Case wood

500¢g
2,5mg
317-090-600
347-090-400
317-090-100

Technical data - Construction

Material

Stainless steel polished

Technical data - Measuring system

Nominal value
OIML class
OIML conform

500 g
F1

Yes

Functions

KERN & SOHN GmbH . Ziegelei 1 . 72336 Balingen . Germany . Tel. +49—(0)7433 - 99 33-0 . www.kern-sohn.com

Tolerance (OIML)
Density (kg/m?)

KERN

2,5mg
7950

Technical data - Packing & Shipping

Dimensions packaging
(WxDxH)

Gross weight
Net weight
Shipping method

Packaging component - by
weight - plastics

Delivery time

38x38x64 mm

0.50 kg

0.50 kg
Parcel service
0g

1d

Optional Services
DAKKS Calibration

962-439
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KERN 326-09 KERN

Individual weight, OIML Class F1, 500 g, Eco Shape, stainless steel polished
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